1. Rang
2. Rang

Rangliste

Jahresprogramm 2015

Total konnten 660 Punkte erzielt werden

Bruno Inauen
Nicole Bdsch
Roland Ess

Thomas Bdsch
Stefan Cahenzli
Denise Inauen
Reto Bdsch
Roland Forster
Armin Krattiger
Philipp Héane
Andreas Haberli
Fabian Bosch

Unvollstandig :
Petra Andres
Werner Ess
Michael Ess

641.5 Punkte
629.5 Punkte
623.5 Punkte

613.5
611.5
610.5
609.5
598.0
596.0
593.0
561.0
561.0



