## Rangliste

## Jahresprogramm 2015

Total konnten 660 Punkte erzielt werden

<ol> <li>Rang</li> <li>Rang</li> <li>Rang</li> </ol>	Bruno Inauen Nicole Bösch Roland Ess	<ul><li>641.5 Punkte</li><li>629.5 Punkte</li><li>623.5 Punkte</li></ul>
4.	Thomas Bösch	613.5
5.	Stefan Cahenzli	611.5
6.	Denise Inauen	610.5
7.	Reto Bösch	609.5
8.	Roland Forster	598.0
9.	Armin Krattiger	596.0
10.	Philipp Häne	593.0
11.	Andreas Häberli	561.0
12.	Fabian Bösch	561.0

## Unvollständig:

Petra Andres Werner Ess Michael Ess